34. Petelinjski tek - 12,3 km

Organizator: Vasko drustvo Petelinje
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Priimek
Pasi¢
Mocnik
Krko¢
Dolgan
Petrovié
Gabrijel¢i¢
Nadoh
Zelko
Lenarcic
Kokosar
KokoSar
Stevic
Kristan
Petrovcic
Poljsak
Tanko
Marentic
Vuga
Kolenc
Katern
Katern

Priimek
Cehovin
Lenardic
Lenardic
Kaluza
Samokec
Kokos3ar

Krnel

Penko

Grlj

Mocnik Ipavec
Rebec

Kolenc

Dolgan Glazar
Jari€ Primc
Klancar Stavanja
Maver

Ime
Emil
Gregor
Urban
Tjaz
Milan
Matej
Tim
Jakob
AnzZe
Jernej
Andrej
Metej
Mirza
Matej
Miha
Blaz
Igor
Simon
Simon
Tomaz
Jon

Ime
Ema
Neza
Zala
Ana
Ana
Martina
Alja
Urska
Petra
Adrijana
Marina
Barbara
JoZica
Tanja
Spela
Suzana

Letnik
1996
1979
2003
2004
2004
1978
2003
2003
2003
1978
1974
1977
1976
2007
2007
1976
1967
1972
1977
1970
2002

Letnik
2004
2005
2008
1975
2004
1979
1988
1983
1983
1972
1978
1980
1967
1977
1977
1965

Klub/ekipa

AK Pivka

Tolmin

SD Nanos Podnanos
AK Pivka

SD Nanos Podnanos

AK Pivka

AK Pivka
OS Pivka
Grupa obupa

Uros team

Klub/ekipa

SD Nanos Podnanos
AK Pivka

AK Pivka

TD Bistrc

Uros team

Pilates
Pilates
Pilates
Pilates

Timing Poljane, d.o.o.

Cas

00:17:28.7
00:18:05.4
00:18:25.1
00:19:56.7
00:22:04.0
00:22:32.2
00:24:27.1
00:24:27.4
00:24:28.1
00:28:07.5
00:28:10.5
00:28:11.4
00:28:12.2
00:28:41.8
00:29:27.3
00:30:25.3
00:31:15.6
00:32:43.5
00:42:33.4
00:47:15.0
00:47:16.4

Cas

00:21:46.5
00:23:11.1
00:23:11.5
00:24:31.6
00:24:41.4
00:26:24.1
00:27:11.4
00:27:12.0
00:27:12.5
00:27:27.7
00:31:14.8
00:32:35.6
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9



21
17
24
25
18
23
14
22
15
26
27

40
39

35
26
31
38
56
29
69
74

Poljsak
Poljsak
Posega Ce¢
Savkovi¢
Slavec
Slavec
Smrdel Topic
Sabec
Zakelj
Kuhar
Simic

Petra
Urska
Anica
Tjasa
Spela
Tanja
Milka
Tina
Stanka
Marija
SneZana

1980
2009
1970
1994
2009
1979
1970
1977
1967
1959
1974

Pilates
OS Pivka
Pilates
Pilates
Pilates
Pilates
Pilates
Pilates
Pilates

Timing Poljane, d.o.o.

00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:41:28.9
00:42:32.7
00:47:18.1



